LA-UR-
Approved for public release;
distribution is unlimited.
.A
- LosAlamos
NATIONAL LABORATORY
---EST. 1943 ---
Title: Los Alamos National Laboratory Surface Water Monitoring

Lab Concat I
Qual Flag Lab
Code Code Sample Id Code I Scr Lvi Scr Lvi Type Code
I U U CA WR-I 0-24220 GELC
CA WR-I 0-24220 GELC
U U CA WR-I 0-24220 GELC
U U CAWR-10-24220 GELC 0.2 EPA PRIM DW LVL
CA WR-I 0-24221 GELC
CA WR-I 0-24220 GELC
CAWR-10-24220 GELC 250 EPA SEC DW L VL
J J CAWR-10-24220 GELC
CA WR-I 0-24220 FLD
J- CAWR-10-24220 GELC 4 EPA PRIM DW LVL
CAWR-10-24221 GELC I
CAWR-10-24220 I GELC
CA WR-I 0-24221 GELC
CAWR-10-24220 GELC
CAWR-I 0-2422 I GELC
CAWR-10-24220 GELC
J J- CAWR-10-24220 GELC
J U CA WR-I 0-24220 GELC 10 EPA PRIM DW LVL
CAWR-I 0-2422 I GELC
CA WR-I 0-24220 GELC
J CAWR-10-24220 GELC
CAWR-10-24220 GELC 250 EPA SEC DW LVL
CA WR-I 0-24220 FLD
CA WR-IO-24220 GELC
CAWR-IO-24220 GELC
CAWR-10-24220 GELC 500 EPA SEC DW LVL
CAWR-10-24220 FLD
U U CA WR-I 0-24220 GELC
CAWR-10-24220 GELC
CAWR-IO-24220 FLD
H J- CAWR-10-24220 GELC 6.5-8.5 EPA SEC DW LVL
CAWR-10-24220 FLD 6.5-8.5 EPA SEC DW LVL
Page 1 of I